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Fabric: Aida 14, White

183w X 184h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,   33.20w X 33.38h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
Q 2 DMC 223 Shell Pink-LT
¤ 2 DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK
k 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray 
p 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD
* 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT
0 2 DMC 436 Tan
_ 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT
› 2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
[ 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
p 2 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
* 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT
P 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
Q 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
V 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
{ 2 DMC 797 Royal Blue
W 2 DMC 813 Blue-LT
$ 2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
@ 2 DMC 818 Baby Pink
U 2 DMC 826 Blue-MD
k 2 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
„ 2 DMC 895 Hunter Green-VY DK
§ 2 DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
j 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
? 2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT
7 2 DMC 922 Copper-LT
b 2 DMC 946 Burnt Orange-MD
µ 2 DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
’ 2 DMC 3346 Hunter Green
5 2 DMC 3347 Yellow Green-MD
™ 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
W 2 DMC 3705 Melon-DK
@ 2 DMC 3716 Dusty Rose-VY LT
P 2 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
I 2 DMC 3740 Antique Violet-DK
E 2 DMC 3821 Straw
w 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
° 2 DMC 3838 Lavender Blue-DK
y 2 DMC 3839 Lavender Blue-MD
q 2 DMC 3852 Straw-VY DK
k 2 DMC 3853 Autumn Gold-DK
+ 2 DMC 5200 White

* 1

1

DMC

DMC

826

813

Blue-MD

Blue-LT

A 1

1

DMC

DMC

3826

922

Golden Brown

Copper-LT

— 1

2

DMC

DMC

3852

E3821

Straw-VY DK

Straw-VY DK

d 1

2

DMC

DMC

3821

E3821

Straw

Straw

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
p 2 DMC 726 Topaz-LT

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
* 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT
p 2 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
* 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT
§ 2 DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
j 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
+ 2 DMC 5200 White
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Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD

1 DMC 3821 Straw

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 433 Brown-MD

1 DMC 437 Tan-LT

1 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT

1 DMC 815 Garnet-MD

1 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK

1 DMC 895 Hunter Green-VY DK

1 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD

1 DMC 3347 Yellow Green-MD

1 DMC 3740 Antique Violet-DK

1 DMC 3853 Autumn Gold-DK

Beads Used:

Symbol Type Number Color

MH GS Bead 00557 Gold

MH GS Bead 02005 Dusty Rose

MH GS Bead 02013 Red Red

MH GS Bead 02014 Black

MH GS Bead 02023 Root Beer

MH GS Bead 02034 Autumn Flame

MH GS Bead 02050 Matte Chocolate


